
FIELD NAME Dist 1 Dist 2 Dist 3 TOTAL 10's X's AGE CLASS DIVISION
1 1 A Aiden Ferris 89 146 213 448 2 0 Cub Boys (14 & under) Archery - Barebow
1 1 B RICARDO GALLARDO 278 280 292 850 49 16 Cub Boys (14 & under) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 2 A Jared Wang 271 282 293 846 31 18 Cub Boys (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 2 B Nikolay Burkovskiy 134 202 232 568 3 0 Cub Boys (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 3 A Christian Stoddard 269 279 295 843 35 11 Cub Boys (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 3 B Gideon Distelberg 225 237 250 712 9 7 Cub Boys (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 4 A Joseph Diesta 157 219 265 641 7 0 Cub Boys (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 4 B Enzo Del Rosario 169 236 261 666 11 4 Cub Boys (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 5 A Julian Hsieh 189 231 255 675 5 1 Cub Boys (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 5 B Matthew Griswold 230 261 259 750 11 4 Cub Boys (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 6 A Benjamin Wilson 112 211 255 578 12 5 Cub Boys (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 6 B Celine Pei 170 215 239 624 4 1 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Barebow
1 7 A Ellie Hsueh 130 187 219 536 7 1 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Barebow
1 7 B Aubrey Falk 5 63 166 234 3 0 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Barebow
1 8 A Anastasie Abboud 109 160 240 509 8 3 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Barebow
1 8 B Regy Rosado 0 0 50 50 0 0 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Barebow
1 9 A Veronica Lemberg 14 87 132 233 2 0 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Barebow
1 9 B Ava Zedelmayer 267 269 288 824 38 15 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 10 A Dana Pelkey 78 110 180 368 2 1 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 10 B Merissa Bayardo 135 189 218 542 4 1 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 11 A Stella Zimmermann 260 269 285 814 29 11 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 11 B Kameron Kim 242 266 281 789 23 5 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 12 A Jilian Belli 126 155 192 473 2 2 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 12 B Ava Belli 147 215 250 612 7 2 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 13 A Adeline Jan 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 13 B Audrey Keller 18 42 159 219 1 1 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Barebow
1 14 A Ella Orta 146 202 255 603 12 3 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 14 B Pierce McAdam 250 261 289 800 32 6 Cub Boys (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 15 A CJ Merchant 267 269 279 815 28 7 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 16 A Jacob Santos 250 268 238 756 17 6 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 16 B Kevin Truitt 0 0 0 0 0 0 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 17 A Alex Mueller 284 292 295 871 62 29 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 17 B Christopher Krause 285 291 294 870 61 19 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 18 A Kent Nitta 273 282 293 848 49 12 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 18 B Jose Lara 280 290 296 866 60 26 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 19 A Rene Monderen 180 211 229 620 5 1 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Barebow
1 19 B Matthew Ricacho 190 182 201 573 0 2 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Barebow
1 20 A Philip Han 202 211 240 653 6 6 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Barebow
1 20 B Gleb Danilchenko 110 132 176 418 0 0 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Barebow
1 21 A Dragon Nguyen 254 265 277 796 28 11 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 21 B Everett Nishimura 199 222 266 687 9 0 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 22 A Srikanta Dash 175 179 210 564 6 1 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 22 B Nathan Foroozan 118 154 215 487 5 3 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 23 A Theodore Cameron 267 277 285 829 37 16 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 23 B Jonathan Kwan 178 209 253 640 11 6 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 24 A Clarissa Bond 278 286 287 851 47 19 Senior Women (any age) Archery - Compound Bow Release
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1 24 B Jessica Falk Michelli 46 27 96 169 1 0 Senior Women (any age) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 25 A Sarah Et 206 226 259 691 9 4 Senior Women (any age) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 25 B Tatiana Bush 215 234 249 698 11 3 Senior Women (any age) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 26 A Ed Lucero 69 141 112 322 0 0 Master 50 Men (50+) Archery - Barebow
1 26 B Russell Harrel 217 252 257 726 10 2 Master 50 Men (50+) Archery - Barebow
1 27 A Tony Fukuhara 280 290 294 864 32 27 Master 50 Men (50+) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 27 B Andre Murphy 0 0 0 0 0 0 Master 50 Men (50+) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 28 A KEN HOPPER 266 276 279 821 17 12 Master 50 Men (50+) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 28 B Joe Sereyko 279 289 287 855 31 23 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 29 A Chris Stout 289 287 298 874 66 27 Master 50 Men (50+) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 29 B Brocki Nishimura 220 248 254 722 13 3 Master 50 Men (50+) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 30 A Arlo Arcinas 206 219 243 668 11 1 Master 50 Men (50+) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 30 B Brent Allen 263 283 283 829 40 15 Master 50 Men (50+) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 31 A Tina Monkarsh 243 261 267 771 13 8 Master 50 Women (50+) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 31 B Arthur Morris 0 0 0 0 0 0 Master 60 Men (60+) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 32 B Jeffrey Bostwick 250 269 274 793 23 5 Master 60 Men (60+) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 33 A Paul Park 0 0 0 0 0 0 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 33 B ANDREW Deeter 186 232 231 649 10 2 Master 60 Men (60+) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 34 A Barbara Schettler-Jehl 216 217 246 679 9 6 Master 60 Women (60+) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 34 B Diana Dancz 181 217 239 637 3 1 Master 60 Women (60+) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 35 A Isaiah Nol 167 174 189 530 Yeoman Boys (9 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 35 B Vivan Ruoheng Jiao 191 260 257 708 Yeoman Girls (9 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 36 A Sara Tateshima 249 278 291 818 Yeoman Girls (9 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 37 A Logan Wong 150 109 130 389 1 0 Bowman Boys (12 & under) Archery - Barebow
2 37 B Landon McColl 82 139 160 381 0 0 Bowman Boys (12 & under) Archery - Barebow
2 38 A Liam Doran 257 254 228 739 10 2 Bowman Boys (12 & under) Archery - Compound Bow Release
2 38 B Gavin Baker 10 102 178 290 0 0 Bowman Boys (12 & under) Archery - Barebow
2 39 A Andrew Bennett 164 237 238 639 Bowman Boys (12 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 39 B Travis Feldmann 156 176 213 545 Bowman Boys (12 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 40 A Lily Roberts 25 50 61 136 0 1 Bowman Girls (12 & under) Archery - Barebow
2 40 B Catelin Santos 232 254 257 743 9 5 Bowman Girls (12 & under) Archery - Compound Bow Release
2 41 A Allison Martin 154 251 242 647 10 4 Bowman Girls (12 & under) Archery - Compound Bow Release
2 41 B Amber Rossback 245 263 275 783 16 9 Bowman Girls (12 & under) Archery - Compound Bow Release
2 42 A Kyra Rossback 250 268 274 792 23 0 Bowman Girls (12 & under) Archery - Compound Bow Release
2 42 B Evangeline Rogers 0 0 0 0 Bowman Girls (12 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 43 B Chloe Hsieh 157 199 195 551 6 5 Bowman Girls (12 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 44 A Brooke Wilson 184 231 231 646 7 3 Bowman Girls (12 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 44 B Asalah Veillieux 179 223 232 634 8 0 Bowman Girls (12 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 45 A Sidney Bennett 69 135 179 383 20 0 Bowman Girls (12 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 45 B Deanna Ramirez 162 119 203 484 3 1 Bowman Girls (12 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 46 A Luca Pierpan Tatro 139 156 194 489 0 0 Cadet Boys (17 & under) Archery - Barebow
2 46 B Will Uribe 276 284 281 841 24 14 Cadet Boys (17 & under) Archery - Compound Bow Release
2 47 A Ian Kosmatka 0 0 0 0 Cadet Boys (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 48 A Zachary Maracine 222 245 257 724 10 4 Cadet Boys (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 48 B Oscar Jan 137 189 223 549 3 0 Cadet Boys (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 49 A Aaron Chin 165 178 217 560 3 3 Cadet Boys (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 49 B Riley Hui 227 232 261 720 11 2 Cadet Boys (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 50 A Conner Chia 250 268 274 792 24 8 Cadet Boys (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 51 A Lawrence Avila 97 158 210 465 4 2 Cadet Boys (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 51 B Dillon Griswold 179 204 242 625 6 1 Cadet Boys (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 52 A Antara Kalle 31 37 111 179 1 0 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Barebow
2 52 B Ariana Martinez 48 142 178 368 3 0 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Barebow
2 53 A Lucy Rangel 0 0 41 41 0 0 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Compound Bow Release



2 53 B Megan Peters 235 240 264 739 10 3 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 54 A Miah Haro 163 198 233 594 4 1 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 54 B Olivia Hofmann 241 260 275 776 22 11 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 55 A Emily Ting 237 246 267 750 16 3 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 55 B Sharanya Dash 166 201 216 583 3 2 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 56 A Kei Kolterman 172 204 250 626 7 2 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 56 B Sheridan Liew 206 229 249 684 12 2 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 57 A Emilia FREILICH 105 0 0 105 0 0 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 57 B Diya Menon 203 216 239 658 4 1 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 58 A Madison Liao 226 202 236 664 5 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 58 B Shirin Jamali 170 187 198 555 2 0 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 59 A Emma Davison 173 225 242 640 8 7 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 59 B Alina Distelberg 248 245 261 754 18 4 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 60 A Noi Kertis-Sella 211 257 279 747 14 6 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 60 B Hannah Griep 155 216 223 594 6 2 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 61 A Chloe Chung 169 182 237 588 4 1 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 61 B Starla Leisgang 86 165 222 473 4 0 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 62 A Alexis McGraw 174 136 205 515 6 3 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 62 B Payten Gonzalez 169 228 249 646 7 1 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 63 A Savannah Reinbolz 74 144 140 358 0 2 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 63 B Madelyn Haines 186 237 262 685 13 1 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 64 A Megan Santos 170 207 254 631 7 0 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 65 A Khaatim Lindsey 240 246 259 745 15 4 Junior Boys (20 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 65 B Eric McConnell 222 244 252 718 7 2 Junior Boys (20 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 66 A 0 Junior Boys (20 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow



FIELD NAME Dist 1 Dist 2 Dist 3 TOTAL 10's X's AGE CLASS DIVISION
2 35 A Isaiah Nol 167 174 189 530 Yeoman Boys (9 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 36 A Sara Tateshima 249 278 291 818 Yeoman Girls (9 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 35 B Vivan Ruoheng Jiao 191 260 257 708 Yeoman Girls (9 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
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FIELD NAME Dist 1 Dist 2 Dist 3 TOTAL 10's X's AGE CLASS DIVISION
2 37 A Logan Wong 150 109 130 389 1 0 Bowman Boys (12 & under) Archery - Barebow
2 37 B Landon McColl 82 139 160 381 0 0 Bowman Boys (12 & under) Archery - Barebow
2 38 B Gavin Baker 10 102 178 290 0 0 Bowman Boys (12 & under) Archery - Barebow
2 38 A Liam Doran 257 254 228 739 10 2 Bowman Boys (12 & under) Archery - Compound Bow Release
2 39 A Andrew Bennett 164 237 238 639 Bowman Boys (12 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 39 B Travis Feldmann 156 176 213 545 Bowman Boys (12 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 40 A Lily Roberts 25 50 61 136 0 1 Bowman Girls (12 & under) Archery - Barebow
2 42 A Kyra Rossback 250 268 274 792 23 0 Bowman Girls (12 & under) Archery - Compound Bow Release
2 41 B Amber Rossback 245 263 275 783 16 9 Bowman Girls (12 & under) Archery - Compound Bow Release
2 40 B Catelin Santos 232 254 257 743 9 5 Bowman Girls (12 & under) Archery - Compound Bow Release
2 41 A Allison Martin 154 251 242 647 10 4 Bowman Girls (12 & under) Archery - Compound Bow Release
2 44 A Brooke Wilson 184 231 231 646 7 3 Bowman Girls (12 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 44 B Asalah Veillieux 179 223 232 634 8 0 Bowman Girls (12 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 43 B Chloe Hsieh 157 199 195 551 6 5 Bowman Girls (12 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 45 B Deanna Ramirez 162 119 203 484 3 1 Bowman Girls (12 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 45 A Sidney Bennett 69 135 179 383 20 0 Bowman Girls (12 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 42 B Evangeline Rogers 0 0 0 0 Bowman Girls (12 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
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FIELD NAME Dist 1 Dist 2 Dist 3 TOTAL 10's X's AGE CLASS DIVISION
1 1 A Aiden Ferris 89 146 213 448 2 0 Cub Boys (14 & under) Archery - Barebow
1 1 B RICARDO GALLARDO 278 280 292 850 49 16 Cub Boys (14 & under) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 2 A Jared Wang 271 282 293 846 31 18 Cub Boys (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 3 A Christian Stoddard 269 279 295 843 35 11 Cub Boys (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 14 B Pierce McAdam 250 261 289 800 32 6 Cub Boys (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 5 B Matthew Griswold 230 261 259 750 11 4 Cub Boys (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 3 B Gideon Distelberg 225 237 250 712 9 7 Cub Boys (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 5 A Julian Hsieh 189 231 255 675 5 1 Cub Boys (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 4 B Enzo Del Rosario 169 236 261 666 11 4 Cub Boys (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 4 A Joseph Diesta 157 219 265 641 7 0 Cub Boys (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 6 A Benjamin Wilson 112 211 255 578 12 5 Cub Boys (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 2 B Nikolay Burkovskiy 134 202 232 568 3 0 Cub Boys (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 6 B Celine Pei 170 215 239 624 4 1 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Barebow
1 7 A Ellie Hsueh 130 187 219 536 7 1 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Barebow
1 8 A Anastasie Abboud 109 160 240 509 8 3 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Barebow
1 7 B Aubrey Falk 5 63 166 234 3 0 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Barebow
1 9 A Veronica Lemberg 14 87 132 233 2 0 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Barebow
1 13 B Audrey Keller 18 42 159 219 1 1 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Barebow
1 8 B Regy Rosado 0 0 50 50 0 0 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Barebow
1 9 B Ava Zedelmayer 267 269 288 824 38 15 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 10 A Dana Pelkey 78 110 180 368 2 1 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 11 A Stella Zimmermann 260 269 285 814 29 11 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 11 B Kameron Kim 242 266 281 789 23 5 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 12 B Ava Belli 147 215 250 612 7 2 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 14 A Ella Orta 146 202 255 603 12 3 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 10 B Merissa Bayardo 135 189 218 542 4 1 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 12 A Jilian Belli 126 155 192 473 2 2 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 13 A Adeline Jan 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cub Girls (14 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
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2 46 A Luca Pierpan Tatro 139 156 194 489 0 0 Cadet Boys (17 & under) Archery - Barebow
2 46 B Will Uribe 276 284 281 841 24 14 Cadet Boys (17 & under) Archery - Compound Bow Release
2 50 A Conner Chia 250 268 274 792 24 8 Cadet Boys (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 48 A Zachary Maracine 222 245 257 724 10 4 Cadet Boys (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 49 B Riley Hui 227 232 261 720 11 2 Cadet Boys (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 51 B Dillon Griswold 179 204 242 625 6 1 Cadet Boys (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 49 A Aaron Chin 165 178 217 560 3 3 Cadet Boys (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 48 B Oscar Jan 137 189 223 549 3 0 Cadet Boys (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 51 A Lawrence Avila 97 158 210 465 4 2 Cadet Boys (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 47 A Ian Kosmatka 0 0 0 0 Cadet Boys (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 52 B Ariana Martinez 48 142 178 368 3 0 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Barebow
2 52 A Antara Kalle 31 37 111 179 1 0 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Barebow
2 53 A Lucy Rangel 0 0 41 41 0 0 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Compound Bow Release
2 54 B Olivia Hofmann 241 260 275 776 22 11 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 59 B Alina Distelberg 248 245 261 754 18 4 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 55 A Emily Ting 237 246 267 750 16 3 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 60 A Noi Kertis-Sella 211 257 279 747 14 6 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 53 B Megan Peters 235 240 264 739 10 3 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 63 B Madelyn Haines 186 237 262 685 13 1 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 56 B Sheridan Liew 206 229 249 684 12 2 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 58 A Madison Liao 226 202 236 664 5 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 57 B Diya Menon 203 216 239 658 4 1 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 62 B Payten Gonzalez 169 228 249 646 7 1 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 59 A Emma Davison 173 225 242 640 8 7 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 64 A Megan Santos 170 207 254 631 7 0 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 56 A Kei Kolterman 172 204 250 626 7 2 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 60 B Hannah Griep 155 216 223 594 6 2 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 54 A Miah Haro 163 198 233 594 4 1 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 61 A Chloe Chung 169 182 237 588 4 1 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 55 B Sharanya Dash 166 201 216 583 3 2 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 58 B Shirin Jamali 170 187 198 555 2 0 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 62 A Alexis McGraw 174 136 205 515 6 3 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 61 B Starla Leisgang 86 165 222 473 4 0 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 63 A Savannah Reinbolz 74 144 140 358 0 2 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 57 A Emilia FREILICH 105 0 0 105 0 0 Cadet Girls (17 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
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2 65 A Khaatim Lindsey 240 246 259 745 15 4 Junior Boys (20 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 65 B Eric McConnell 222 244 252 718 7 2 Junior Boys (20 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
2 66 A 0 Junior Boys (20 & under) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
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1 20 A Philip Han 202 211 240 653 6 6 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Barebow
1 19 A Rene Monderen 180 211 229 620 5 1 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Barebow
1 19 B Matthew Ricacho 190 182 201 573 0 2 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Barebow
1 20 B Gleb Danilchenko 110 132 176 418 0 0 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Barebow
1 17 A Alex Mueller 284 292 295 871 62 29 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 17 B Christopher Krause 285 291 294 870 61 19 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 18 B Jose Lara 280 290 296 866 60 26 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 28 B Joe Sereyko 279 289 287 855 31 23 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 18 A Kent Nitta 273 282 293 848 49 12 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 21 A Dragon Nguyen 254 265 277 796 28 11 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 16 A Jacob Santos 250 268 238 756 17 6 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 16 B Kevin Truitt 0 0 0 0 0 0 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 33 A Paul Park 0 0 0 0 0 0 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 23 A Theodore Cameron 267 277 285 829 37 16 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 15 A CJ Merchant 267 269 279 815 28 7 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 21 B Everett Nishimura 199 222 266 687 9 0 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 23 B Jonathan Kwan 178 209 253 640 11 6 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 22 A Srikanta Dash 175 179 210 564 6 1 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 22 B Nathan Foroozan 118 154 215 487 5 3 Senior Men (any age) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 24 A Clarissa Bond 278 286 287 851 47 19 Senior Women (any age) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 25 B Tatiana Bush 215 234 249 698 11 3 Senior Women (any age) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 25 A Sarah Et 206 226 259 691 9 4 Senior Women (any age) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 24 B Jessica Falk Michelli 46 27 96 169 1 0 Senior Women (any age) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
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1 26 B Russell Harrel 217 252 257 726 10 2 Master 50 Men (50+) Archery - Barebow
1 26 A Ed Lucero 69 141 112 322 0 0 Master 50 Men (50+) Archery - Barebow
1 29 A Chris Stout 289 287 298 874 66 27 Master 50 Men (50+) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 27 A Tony Fukuhara 280 290 294 864 32 27 Master 50 Men (50+) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 28 A KEN HOPPER 266 276 279 821 17 12 Master 50 Men (50+) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 27 B Andre Murphy 0 0 0 0 0 0 Master 50 Men (50+) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 30 B Brent Allen 263 283 283 829 40 15 Master 50 Men (50+) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 29 B Brocki Nishimura 220 248 254 722 13 3 Master 50 Men (50+) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 30 A Arlo Arcinas 206 219 243 668 11 1 Master 50 Men (50+) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 31 A Tina Monkarsh 243 261 267 771 13 8 Master 50 Women (50+) Archery - Compound Bow Release
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1 32 B Jeffrey Bostwick 250 269 274 793 23 5 Master 60 Men (60+) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 31 B Arthur Morris 0 0 0 0 0 0 Master 60 Men (60+) Archery - Compound Bow Release
1 33 B ANDREW Deeter 186 232 231 649 10 2 Master 60 Men (60+) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 34 A Barbara Schettler-Jehl 216 217 246 679 9 6 Master 60 Women (60+) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
1 34 B Diana Dancz 181 217 239 637 3 1 Master 60 Women (60+) Archery - Olympic Recurve Bow
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